
2024-25 Academic Year
Calendar

DATE DAY(S) OF THE WEEK EVENT

August 12 Monday
Fall Sports Practices Begin
(Girls Volleyball, Tennis, Cross Country)

August 19-20 Monday-Tuesday MultiCulti Retreat
August 21 Wednesday UrbanBridge Leaders
August 22-23 Thursday-Friday UrbanBridge Orientation
August 22-23 Thursday-Friday New Faculty Orientation
August 26-30 Monday-Friday Faculty Orientation
August 28-30 Wednesday-Friday 9th Grade Orientation
September 2 Monday Labor Day- 

September 3 Tuesday Fall Term Classes Begin
September 26 Thursday Back to School Night
October 3 Thursday Rosh Hashanah-
October 14 Monday Indigenous Peoples' Day-
October 25 Friday Class Day
November 22 Friday Half Day-Early Dismissal
November 25-29 Monday-Friday Fall Vacation
December 2 Monday Professional Development-

December 3 Tuesday Winter Term Classes Begin
December 19 Thursday Full Day of Classes (Before Break)
Dec 20-Jan 3 Friday-Friday Winter Vacation
January 6 Monday Winter Term Classes Resume
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day-
February 17 Monday Presidents' Day-
March 7 Friday Half Day-Early Dismissal
March 10-14 Monday-Friday Interterm Vacation

March 17 Monday Spring Term Classes Begin
April 16-18 Wednesday-Friday Spring Class Days & Trips
April 21-25 Monday-Friday Spring Vacation
April 28 Monday Spring Term Classes Resume
May 26 Monday Memorial Day-
June 12 Thursday Half Day-Last Day of Classes
June 13 Friday Graduation
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